
Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 17 juin 2008

Meeting DE Lisses
022936

Lisses Athlétic Club

100m/BEF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''6 D3 746

2 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''2 D3 665

2 GIBELLINI Jessica 1078106 BEF /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 14''2 D3 665

MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

ADILI Hanene 1158987 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

100m/BEF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 13''7 D3 732

2 MINATCHY Aurore 1172415 BEF /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 13''8 D3 718

3 BESSAC Marion 697943 BEF /95 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 13''9 D3 705

4 TOULLIC Morgane 1094118 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 15''0 D3 563

SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

100m/BEF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 DUHEC Charlotte 660244 BEF /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 13''8 D3 718

2 GOMIS Andrea 161333 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''9 D3 705

3 GIRAULT Nirina 1157608 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 14''1 D3 678

4 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 14''6 D3 613

5 LACROIX Perrine 1010803 BEF /96 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 15''0 D3 563

5 BENABOUD Sarah 112153 BEF /96 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 15''0 D3 563

100m/BEM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LOMBA Brice 1142534 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''8 D3 260

1 RICHET Davy 103065 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''8 D3 260

3 PRUNIER Colas 1131446 BEM /95 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 14''6 D3 154

4 CAPARROS Benjamin 1132667 BEM /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 15''9 40

5 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 16''4 16

100m/BEM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''8 D3 433

2 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''9 D3 245

3 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''8 131

4 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 16''7 6

100m/BEM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13''5 D3 307

2 FOURNIER Anthony 679607 BEM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''2 D3 203

3 BRUNET Baptiste 1137727 BEM /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 14''6 D3 154

4 LAIDET Vincent 587967 BEM /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 15''0 111

100m/BEM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 CHEVALLIER Jordan 1169719 BEM /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 14''0 D3 231

2 CARON Thibault 1069317 BEM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 15''4 75

3 LANG Nathan 1009719 BEM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 15''6 59

GENEVIEVE - ANASTASI Paul- 699791 BEM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F NP

100m/CAF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

COURIERA Lucie 1153532 CAF /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F NP

TURLEPIN Kathy 665102 CAF /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

DAIJARDIN Melissa 1112939 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

MARCADET Anais 419747 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

100m/CAF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 EMERY Mathilde 682317 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 13''6 R3 746

2 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 CAF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 14''0 D1 691

3 MICHELET Celine 1088382 CAF /92 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''7 600

4 BERSON Noemie 1051236 CAF /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 16''3 416
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Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 17 juin 2008

Meeting DE Lisses
022936

Lisses Athlétic Club

100m/CAM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 11''7 R2 672

2 DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12''0 R3 602

2 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12''0 R3 602

4 STEPHANT Aubin 144963 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''8 433

5 LAIDET Ludovic 447116 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12''9 413

100m/CAM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 LEFEBVRE Alexandre 177583 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12''0 R3 602

2 BEGUIN Guillaume 699398 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12''1 R3 579

3 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12''2 D1 557

4 DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12''4 D1 514

100m/MIF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''8 R3 718

2 PUCHE Sarah 718671 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 14''1 D1 678

3 FANTON D'ANDON Camille 148322 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 14''2 D1 665

4 DELACROIX Emeline 1093552 MIF /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 14''7 D2 600

5 MORICE Emilie 1009416 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 16''2 426

100m/MIF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 DUBRESSON Marine 1000611 MIF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''7 D2 600

1 POIDEVIN Marine 1167539 MIF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 14''7 D2 600

3 FAVREAU Marion 1069600 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 15''3 527

4 LABRU Alexia 1159667 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 16''4 405

100m/MIF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 ALCINDOR Barbara 1012810 MIF /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 13''4 R3 775

2 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''5 R3 760

3 POIRIER Laurine 1088378 MIF /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''0 D1 691

4 CHIKH Safia 155850 MIF /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 14''2 D1 665

5 MORIN Olivia 1151765 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 16''0 448

100m/MIM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CORLIER Robin 145454 MIM /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12''6 D1 472

2 KORBENDAU Kirian 699801 MIM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 13''0 D2 395

3 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''2 358

4 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''8 260

BRANDIN Thibault 145458 MIM /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

100m/MIM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 FESSARD Tom 1124929 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12''1 R3 579

2 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''6 D1 472

3 CASCALES Vincent 192300 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''8 D2 433

4 RIBIER Thomas 1074027 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''2 358

5 LIVET Theo 1131836 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''3 190

100m/MIM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 12''7 D1 452

2 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 MIM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 12''9 D2 413

3 KERKAR Faldone 1037266 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 13''5 307

4 VALLEE Gael 601500 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''3 190

100m/SEM (17/06/2008)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 CAVALIER Clement 214266 ESM /88 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 11''1 R1 826

2 GOEHON OULOU Herve (Civ) 647281 SEM /82 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''4 R2 747

3 LAROCHE Olivier 784111 SEM /74 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''5 R2 722

4 DEMOULIN David 534399 SEM /83 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 12''0 R3 602

PRUDHOMME Brice 453763 JUM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP
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Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 17 juin 2008

Meeting DE Lisses
022936

Lisses Athlétic Club

100m/SEM (17/06/2008)     Série  2       Vent : NC

1 REPIR Pascal 485418 SEM /74 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 11''4 R2 747

2 BOUCAUD Jizreel 174352 JUM /89 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 11''9 R3 625

3 TOUZARD Harold 188680 SEM /75 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 13''0 395

HUNEAU Mickael 806300 SEM /75 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F NP

100m / TCF (17/06/2008)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 LUIS ALFONSO Liliana 174378 JUF /90 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 13''4 R3 775

2 IWANDZA Ange - Christel 178795 ESF /88 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 13''9 705

TOGBA Laetitia 471731 ESF /88 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

300m / TCF (17/06/2008)     Série  1

1 RAMEAU Marie- Ludivine 1166699 CAF /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 44''6 R1 788

2 EMERY Mathilde 682317 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 44''8 R1 781

3 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 CAF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 46''1 R2 732

300m / TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 38''7 R2 645

2 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 38''8 R2 638

3 LAIDET Ludovic 447116 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 41''7 R3 466

ATINE Axel 464408 CAM /91 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

400m / TCF (17/06/2008)    Finale  1

1 MAITREL Pamela 806639 JUF /90 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 69''80 618

Série créée par importation d'un fichier résultat

400m / TCM (17/06/2008)     Série  1

1 BEULE Jerome 461040 JUM /89 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 52''4 R1 744

800m/CAM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TREHIN Erwan 525817 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 1'59''8 R1 773

2 LEDEME Matthieu 385411 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 2'02''8 R1 703

3 EL HADDAOUI Nadir 503656 CAM /91 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2'03''8 R2 680

4 LAVERGNE Martin 807479 JUM /90 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2'09''5 R3 557

5 BEGUIN Guillaume 699398 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 2'11''5 R3 517

6 FOURNY Charles 1177818 JUM /90 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'15''0 R3 450

800m / TCF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GIRON Caroline 176374 CAF /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'32''9 R2 643

2 GHERARDI Laetitia 149858 SEF /79 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'51''3 422

3 GRAELLS Henriette 758274 SEF /71 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3'08''9 254

800m / TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PESTY Maxime 572066 ESM /87 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1'57''6 R1 827

2 BENAD Jerome 343959 SEM /81 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2'00''0 R1 769

3 LITTRE Michel 1116061 SEM /71 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'06''3 R2 625

4 LELIARD Johann 671851 ESM /87 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2'07''6 R2 597

5 LAVERGNE Antoine 692886 ESM /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 2'10''1 R3 545

6 LANGUILLE Laurent 218885 VEM /62 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'10''5 R3 537

7 VERSARI Italo 770518 VEM /61 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 2'10''6 R3 535

1 000m/BEF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LATOR Melissa 1129990 BEF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'25''0 D3 607

2 DUHEC Charlotte 660244 BEF /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3'28''1 D3 577

3 GOMIS Andrea 161333 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'29''7 D3 562

4 NAIT-SAIDI Laysa 1176907 BEF /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3'30''2 D3 557

5 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3'32''2 D3 539

6 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3'47''1 D3 411

7 GODRY Magali 1069573 POF /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4'09''2 253

8 PRUNIER Alicia 1131449 POF /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4'41''3 92
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Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 17 juin 2008

Meeting DE Lisses
022936

Lisses Athlétic Club

1 000m/BEM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOURDES Sebastien 593684 BEM /95 Senart Combs Brie Athletisme* 77 I-F 3'14''2 D3 257

2 CROCQUEFER Pierre 1132723 BEM /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3'16''7 D3 232

3 RODRIGUES Rodolphe 1179091 BEM /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3'19''8 D3 203

4 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'22''7 D3 178

5 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'29''8 D3 123

6 STAELEN Adrien 1013026 BEM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'30''5 D3 118

7 DAVID Joseph 1036202 BEM /96 As Meudon 92 I-F 3'35''0 89

7 BOISHARDY Robin 1132712 BEM /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3'35''0 89

9 CARON Thibault 1069317 BEM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'36''7 79

10 BRENELLIERE Alexandre 1073271 BEM /95 As Meudon 92 I-F 3'40''2 61

11 BRUNET Baptiste 1137727 BEM /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3'42''1 52

12 LETELLIER Hector 129626 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'42''5 50

13 RICHET Davy 103065 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'48''7 26

KOHMSI Naim 548708 BEM /96 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F NP

1 000m/MIF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'16''1 R2 696

2 BENOIST Alize 525905 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'22''3 R3 633

3 LOUBEAU Mylene 115381 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'24''4 R3 612

4 DUBRESSON Marine 1000611 MIF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'33''3 D1 529

5 DELACROIX Emeline 1093552 MIF /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3'33''5 D1 527

6 AHOUACH Btissesme 601499 MIF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'43''7 D2 438

7 BELLEC Celia 1126602 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3'55''9 344

8 MORICE Emilie 1009416 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4'29''7 141

1 000m/MIM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUCHOT Zacharie 529312 MIM /93 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 2'55''6 R3 479

2 KERKAR Faldone 1037266 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'01''2 D1 405

3 YOGARAJAH Remy 1138755 MIM /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'08''4 D2 319

4 VALLEE Gael 601500 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3'55''8 8

ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

LIVET Theo 1131836 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

1 000m/POM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONTANARI Gilles 1131442 POM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'33''1 101

2 AHOUACH Samy 697131 POM /98 3'35''6 86

3 FILIBERTI Clement 1035168 POM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'36''0 83

4 BRUSA Romain 1139645 POM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'44''8 40

5 LANG Tristan 1009717 POM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'51''2 18

6 CHMIELOWSKI Pierre 1060907 POM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'53''8 12

7 BANIDOL Slater 1139682 POM /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4'38''8

8 LEGRAND Robinson 1127067 POM /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4'42''9

CHABUT Thibault 1155377 POM /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

DE CASTRO Guillaume 1140231 POM /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

3 000m / TCF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CREUZOT Patricia 801292 VEF /58 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 12'13''7 R3 558

2 CONRAD-BRUAT Isabelle 1034420 SEF /71 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 13'40''0 370

3 AMBROGI Christine 1118879 VEF /63 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 13'43''3 364

4 GUIDA Stephanie 1153534 SEF /75 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 14'24''9 288

3 000m / TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAUNOIS Tony 110499 JUM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9'08''0 R1 698

2 VIDAL Patrick 206089 SEM /70 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9'36''0 R2 570

3 DELAVAL Yannick 210167 SEM /72 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 9'58''2 R3 478

4 MOUSSU Romain 489528 CAM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 10'08''3 D1 439

5 LE THIEC Didier 370292 VEM /64 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 10'11''0 D1 429

6 OLIVIER Bruno 356096 VEM /60 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 10'52''6 287

7 DACOSTE Antero 888299 VEM /63 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 10'55''3 279
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Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 17 juin 2008

Meeting DE Lisses
022936

Lisses Athlétic Club

3000m Steeple (91) / TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE CORRE Erwan 328226 ESM /87 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 10'43''1 R2 653

2 COURJAL Yannick 606856 SEM /79 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11'04''2 R3 589

3 BOYER Nicolas 105883 SEM /77 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 11'17''3 R3 550

SMITH Julien 1147337 VEM /63 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

Hauteur/BEF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m42 D3 586

2 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m38 D3 544

Hauteur / TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m78 R2 660

2 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m75 R2 632

2 MACHET Alexandre 174382 CAM /91 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 1m75 R3 632

2 LEFEBVRE Alexandre 177583 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 1m75 R3 632

5 GOEHON OULOU Herve (Civ) 647281 SEM /82 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m65 538

5 COLAS Damien 227772 JUM /89 Senart Combs Brie Athletisme* 77 I-F 1m65 538

BRUSA Fabien 1139639 MIM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NC

BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NC

Perche/TCF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

JACQUET Julia 664968 CAF /91 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m80 R2 566

BONY Lea 808496 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m30 D1 395

PLAIRE Celine 1107716 SEF /82 Sc Draveil 91 I-F NC

Perche/TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

PRUDHOMME Brice 453763 JUM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m40 R3 513

PRUNIER Colas 1131446 BEM /95 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 2m30 D3 217

Longueur/BEF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMIS Andrea 161333 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m59 (NC) D3 643

2 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4m51 (NC) D3 625

3 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m50 (NC) D3 623

4 DUHEC Charlotte 660244 BEF /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4m33 (NC) D3 584

5 LACROIX Perrine 1010803 BEF /96 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3m77 (NC) D3 458

6 GIRAULT Nirina 1157608 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m76 (NC) D3 456

7 TOULLIC Morgane 1094118 BEF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m63 (NC) 427

8 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m57 (NC) 414

9 LATOR Melissa 1129990 BEF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m54 (NC) 407

10 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m49 (NC) 396

11 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m31 (NC) 356

Longueur/BEM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m25 (NC) D3 560

2 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m64 (NC) D3 438

3 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m59 (NC) D3 428

4 PRUNIER Colas 1131446 BEM /95 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m47 (NC) D3 404

5 FOURNIER Anthony 679607 BEM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m23 (NC) D3 356

6 LOMBA Brice 1142534 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m18 (NC) D3 346

6 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 BEM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m18 (NC) D3 346

8 RICHET Davy 103065 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m13 (NC) D3 337

9 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m12 (NC) D3 335

10 LAIDET Vincent 587967 BEM /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m06 (NC) 323

11 LANG Nathan 1009719 BEM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m03 (NC) 317

12 CHEVALLIER Jordan 1169719 BEM /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m92 (NC) 295

13 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m84 (NC) 280

14 BRUNET Baptiste 1137727 BEM /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3m82 (NC) 276

15 CAPARROS Benjamin 1132667 BEM /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m64 (NC) 240

16 MARTY Theo 160470 BEM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m46 (NC) 205

17 GENEVIEVE - ANASTASI Paul- 699791 BEM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m39 (NC) 192

18 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m22 (NC) 159

CARON Thibault 1069317 BEM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP (NC)
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Longueur/MIF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m77 (NC) R3 684

2 PUCHE Sarah 718671 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m70 (NC) R3 668

3 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m60 (NC) R3 646

4 POIRIER Laurine 1088378 MIF /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4m46 (NC) D1 614

5 FANTON D'ANDON Camille 148322 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m40 (NC) D1 600

6 ALCINDOR Barbara 1012810 MIF /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m10 (NC) D2 532

7 CHIKH Safia 155850 MIF /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m08 (NC) D2 528

8 FAVREAU Marion 1069600 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m58 (NC) 416

9 MORIN Olivia 1151765 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3m47 (NC) 391

Longueur/MIM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FESSARD Tom 1124929 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m09 (NC) D2 528

2 CORLIER Robin 145454 MIM /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m08 (NC) D2 526

3 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 MIM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m04 (NC) D2 518

4 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m94 (NC) 497

5 KERKAR Faldone 1037266 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m88 (NC) 485

6 BRANDIN Thibault 145458 MIM /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m54 (NC) 418

7 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m45 (NC) 400

8 KORBENDAU Kirian 699801 MIM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m32 (NC) 374

9 RIBIER Thomas 1074027 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m30 (NC) 370

10 LIVET Theo 1131836 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m90 (NC) 291

Longueur/TCF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TURLEPIN Kathy 665102 CAF /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 5m52 (NC) N3 857

2 CREUZOT Emilie 219162 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m64 (NC) R3 655

3 KOLASNIEWSKI Vanessa 963438 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m23 (NC) 562

4 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 CAF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m14 (NC) 541

Longueur/TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORMIN Maxime 601296 SEM /71 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 6m53 (NC) R1 820

2 CAVALIER Clement 214266 ESM /88 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 6m07 (NC) R3 726

3 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m48 (NC) D1 606

4 DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m42 (NC) D1 594

5 TRENEL Matthieu 1125484 JUM /89 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 4m34 (NC) 378

JEANNETOT Yanis 949071 SEM /82 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NC (NC)

Triple Saut / TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEANNETOT Yanis 949071 SEM /82 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14m56 (NC) N3 887

2 FESSARD Tom 1124929 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 11m31 (NC) D1 549

3 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 10m00 (NC) 415

Poids (3 Kg) / TCF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARCADET Anais 419747 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m76 R2 650

2 LEMETAYER Dominique 322091 VEF /53 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 5m91 289

Poids (4 Kg) / TCF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 RATSIMBAZAFY Doris A (Mad) 647581 SEF /74 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F 14m35 N2 810

2 VICTORIN Helena 126035 JUF /90 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11m22 R1 616

3 IWANDZA Ange - Christel 178795 ESF /88 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 8m89 R3 472

4 GOVAERE Lucile 767061 VEF /48 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m62 333

5 LE CORRE Sylvie 552956 VEF /57 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m95 292

6 RAUJOUAN Marie-therese 794857 VEF /47 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m53 266

Poids (5 Kg) / TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VERSTICHEL Florent 694746 CAM /91 Entente Nord Athletisme 77 * 77 I-F 11m67 D1 621

Poids (6 Kg) / TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 JUM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14m10 R1 766

2 BEULE Jerome 461040 JUM /89 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m52 493
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Poids (7 Kg) / TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOEHON OULOU Herve (Civ) 647281 SEM /82 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m38 R2 604

2 TYLER Geoffrey 514227 VEM /48 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11m37 R2 603

3 SCHEIBLING Christophe 157645 SEM /69 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11m03 R3 583

4 ABBE Nicolas 934229 VEM /68 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 9m20 D1 474

5 LE BOULAIRE Yanick 622041 VEM /67 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8m48 D1 432

6 PEREZ Michel 1091558 SEM /74 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m26 419

7 MACE Robert 1142289 VEM /54 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8m16 413

8 TOUZARD Harold 188680 SEM /75 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7m71 386

9 OUDART Jacques 392200 VEM /43 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 7m63 381

Marteau (3 Kg)/TCF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARCADET Anais 419747 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 50m13 N3 794

2 BATU Jennifer 545249 MIF /93 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 38m70 R2 595

3 BERARD Morgane 556448 CAF /91 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 35m96 D1 548

4 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 35m93 R3 548

5 DOUCET Estelle 525871 CAF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 34m50 D1 523

6 TRAORE Diarra  Yampile 1065543 CAF /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 29m83 442

7 PEREIRA Morgane 1023890 CAF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 25m83 373

Marteau (4 Kg) / TCF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAHOUCINE Lydie 901781 VEF /64 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 32m10 R3 481

2 CREUZOT Emilie 219162 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 17m35 227

3 KOLASNIEWSKI Vanessa 963438 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 17m31 227

4 LE CORRE Sylvie 552956 VEF /57 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 13m13 155

Marteau (4 Kg) / TCM (17/06/2008)    Finale  1

1 LAMENCA Gauthier 668556 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 37m37 D1 511

Série créée par importation d'un fichier résultat

Marteau (5 Kg) / TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VERSTICHEL Florent 694746 CAM /91 Entente Nord Athletisme 77 * 77 I-F 66m67 N3 969

2 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 38m59 D1 530

3 BARBE Quentin 1031260 CAM /92 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 21m94 271

Marteau (6 Kg) / TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MALLIET Francky 211590 JUM /89 Entente Nord Athletisme 77 * 77 I-F 58m86 N3 846

2 BALFOURIER Thomas 105165 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 58m04 N3 833

3 BEULE Jerome 461040 JUM /89 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 42m87 R3 596

4 BOURDOIS Guirec 530004 JUM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 36m41 496

Marteau (7 Kg) / TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUNEL Jean- Paul 1174826 VEM /63 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 37m54 R3 513

2 CHAILLOUX Olivier 517753 SEM /72 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 37m08 R3 506

3 SCHEIBLING Christophe 157645 SEM /69 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 35m23 477

4 TESSIER Mickael 941985 ESM /87 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 30m15 398

5 BALFOURIER Emmanuel 394958 VEM /64 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 27m52 358

6 BERARD Frederic 668963 VEM /64 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 23m68 298

7 VEYRAT Pierrick 460056 ESM /86 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 20m58 250

8 BALTAZE Jean-claude 231305 VEM /53 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 19m24 230

Javelot (600 G) / TCF (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARCADET Anais 419747 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 32m40 R2 533

2 SEGUIN Melanie 961970 ESF /86 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 30m25 R3 493

3 KOLASNIEWSKI Vanessa 963438 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 25m26 401

4 GENEVIEVE Gisele 468288 VEF /50 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 24m91 D1 394

5 DUBUIS Marie 707572 CAF /92 Union Sportive Alfortville Ath 94 I-F 22m63 352

6 GRAELLS Henriette 758274 SEF /71 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 18m48 275

ANTOINE Roxane 594001 CAF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NC

Javelot (600 G)/TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 42m16 D1 526

2 DOGER Jonathan 159357 MIM /94 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 40m10 D1 497
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Javelot (700 G) / TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERRIER Thomas 707565 CAM /92 Union Sportive Alfortville Ath 94 I-F 43m16 D1 540

2 DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 40m07 D1 497

3 LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 34m17 413

4 BEGUIN Guillaume 699398 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 31m93 381

5 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 30m93 367

Javelot (800 G) / TCM (17/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VEYRAT Pierrick 460056 ESM /86 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 58m80 N3 763

2 LE MERDY Emmanuel 610425 SEM /72 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 49m00 R2 623

3 GILLET Fabrice 998097 VEM /67 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 39m11 D1 483

4 RAVOIRE Ludovic 657497 SEM /81 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 38m69 477

5 FERMENT Maurice 872085 VEM /66 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 31m30 372

6 TESSIER Mickael 941985 ESM /87 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 29m54 348

7 BALTAZE Jean-claude 231305 VEM /53 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 27m02 312

8 LAVERGNE Antoine 692886 ESM /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 24m48 276

9 LUNEL Jean- Paul 1174826 VEM /63 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 17m49 178
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